IPA:
Echigo Flying IPA $8.99

West Coast [PA Bitter with citrus on the
nose

Kizakura Lucky Chicken $11.49

Slight bitterness balanced by sweetness
from malt.

Kizakura Lucky Dog $11.49

Sharp Bitterness with fruity aroma
Kyoto Matcha IPA $11.49

Hoppy with bold herbal notes and anise
Lager/Pilsner

Orion $7.99

Crisp, Light

Echigo Koshihikari $8.99

Clean, Crisp, Soft

Wheat/White
Echigo Weizen $8.99

Slightly Hazy with Fruity Aroma, Light
and Drinkable

Hitachino White Ale $11.49

Mild Hop Belgian Wheat Ale With
Coriander, Orange Peel, and Nutmeg

Kizakura Lucky Cat $11.49

Slight Bitter From Yuzu and Sansho.
Dry, Crisp.

Kawaba Snow Wiezen $11.49

Light Wheat Forward Finishing with
Subtle Orange.

Ale
Echigo Red Ale $8.99

Sweet Maltiness Balanced with Citrus
from Hops

Kyoto Kuromame Ale $11.49

Smokey, Savory, Roasty, Bitter Finish.
Brewed with Black Beans

Kawaba Twilight Pale Ale $11.49

Hoppy Bitterness Balanced by Malty
Sweetness JPA

Kawaba Sunrise (Amber) Ale $11.49

Bready, Mild Malty Sweetness, with
Addition of Citrus

Iwatekura Sansho Ale $12.49

Red Ale with Herbal Notes. Brewed
With Sansho Peppercorns

Stout/Porter
Echigo Stout $9.50

Deep Dark Rich Stout with Notes of
Coffee and Light Smokey Notes



SAKE BY THE GLASS

Michinoku (Demon Slayer)
Ryujin (Dragon God)
Suigei ( Druken Whale)
Dassai 45

Hakkaisan Tokubetsu

Shunnouten Honjozo $12.49

Shunnouten Takazasu $12.49

Shuunouten Tokubetsu $12.49
Daiginjo Junmai $16.49

$12.49
$12.49
$12.49
$16.49
$16.49

WINE

Pinot Noir

Chardonnay
Pinot Grigio

Rosé

Sauvignon Blanc

$12.00

$12.50
$7.99

$8.99
$9.49






