<u>IPA:</u>

Echigo Flying IPA \$8.99

West Coast IPA Bitter with citrus on the nose

Kizakura Lucky Chicken \$11.49

Slight bitterness balanced by sweetness from malt.

Kizakura Lucky Dog \$11.49

Sharp Bitterness with fruity aroma

Kyoto Matcha IPA \$11.49

Hoppy with bold herbal notes and anise

Lager/Pilsner

Orion \$7.99

Crisp, Light

Echigo Koshihikari \$8.99

Clean, Crisp, Soft

Wheat/White

Echigo Weizen \$8.99

Slightly Hazy with Fruity Aroma, Light and Drinkable

Hitachino White Ale \$11.49

Mild Hop Belgian Wheat Ale With Coriander, Orange Peel, and Nutmeg

Kizakura Lucky Cat \$11.49

Slight Bitter From Yuzu and Sansho. Dry, Crisp.

Kawaba Snow Wiezen \$11.49

Light Wheat Forward Finishing with Subtle Orange.

<u>Ale</u>

Echigo Red Ale \$8.99

Sweet Maltiness Balanced with Citrus from Hops

Kyoto Kuromame Ale \$11.49

Smokey, Savory, Roasty, Bitter Finish. Brewed with Black Beans

Kawaba Twilight Pale Ale \$11.49

Hoppy Bitterness Balanced by Malty Sweetness JPA

Kawaba Sunrise (Amber) Ale \$11.49

Bready, Mild Malty Sweetness, with Addition of Citrus

Iwatekura Sansho Ale \$12.49

Red Ale with Herbal Notes. Brewed With Sansho Peppercorns

Stout/Porter

Echigo Stout \$9.50

Deep Dark Rich Stout with Notes of Coffee and Light Smokey Notes

SAKE BY THE GLASS

Michinoku (Demon Slayer)	\$12.49	
Ryujin (Dragon God)	\$12.49	
Suigei (Druken Whale)	\$12.49	
Dassai 45	\$16.49	
Hakkaisan Tokubetsu	\$16.49	

Shunnouten Honjozo \$12.49 Shunnouten Takazasu \$12.49 Shuunouten Tokubetsu \$12.49 Daiginjo Junmai \$16.49

WINE

Pinot Noir	\$12.00
Chardonnay	\$12.50
Pinot Grigio	\$7.99
Rosé	\$8.99
Sauvignon Blanc	\$9.49